

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 91 of 2018

Arun Kumar Sahu **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

16/01/2018	<p>Shri Goutam Khetrupal, counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Avinash K Mishra, P.L. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Call for the records of the Court below.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>