

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

**CRA No. 91 of 2018**

Arun Kumar Sahu **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

27.02.2018	<p>Shri Kapil Maine, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Ravindra Agrawal, Government Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case day after tomorrow i.e. 01.03.2018.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya